Operation Rochester II

GOSPORT WAR MEMORIAL

HOSPITAL

CPS000162-0001

Index to Correspondence between Hampshire Constabulary and CPS

1. Letter from CPS to Detective Inspector
Grocott together with enclosures.

2. Email message from Detective Inspector
Grocott

3. Letter from Detective Inspector Grocott
to CPS

4. Email from Detective Inspector Grocott

5. Letter from Detective Inspector Grocott

with enclosures. ( tabs. a — @)

08.06.09

15.06.09

22.06.09

30.06.09

09.07.09

10-11

12-13

14

15-16



