Operation Rochester II

GOSPORT WAR MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

Index to Correspondence between Hampshire Constabulary and CPS

1.	Letter from CPS to Detective Inspector Grocott together with enclosures.	08.06.09	1 - 9
2.	Email message from Detective Inspector Grocott	15.06.09	10 - 11
3.	Letter from Detective Inspector Grocott to CPS	22.06.09	12 - 13
4.	Email from Detective Inspector Grocott	30.06.09	14
5.	Letter from Detective Inspector Grocott	09.07.09	15 - 16